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SUMMARY OF ELECTION CAMPAIGN DONATIONS RETURNS – October 2024 

 
RETURNS TO BE LODGED WITHIN 40 DAYS OF ELECTION DAY 

 
COUNCIL ELECTION DAY: SATURDAY 26 OCTOBER 2024 

FINAL DATE FOR RETURNS: 5 DECEMBER 2024 
MINISTER TO BE NOTIFIED: 19 December 2024 

 

NAME 

WARD – 
Strathbogie 

Unsubdivided 

NAME OF DONOR 
AMOUNT/s OF 
DONATION/S 

DESCRIPION OR 
FORM OF GIFT 

DOCUMENT REF: 
DATE FORM 
RECEIVED 

*SCOTT JEFFERY STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 968580 18 November 2024 

*VICKI HALSALL STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967437 10 November 2024 

*FIONA STEVENS STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967438 10 November 2024 

**STEPHEN MAHON STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967739 12 November 2024 

**JIMMY DAVIDSON STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967081 8 November 2024 

*CLAIRE  
EWART-KENNEDY 

STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 969947 25 November 2024 

**BRAD SMITH STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 965600 30 October 2024 
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NAME WARD DONOR 
AMOUNT/s OF 
DONATION/S 

DESCRIPION OR 
FORM OF GIFT 

DOCUMENT REF: 
DATE FORM 
RECEIVED 

**JIM BILLINGS STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967474 12 November 2024 

**FRANK YORK STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 966562 4 November 2024 

**AMANDA 
MCLAREN 

STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 973262 3 December 2024 

**CHRISTOPHER 
RAEBURN 

STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 972448 18 November 2024 

*CLARK HOLLOWAY STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 967164 10 November 2024 

**ROBIN 
WEATHERALD 

STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 968818 18 November 2024 

*LAURA BINKS STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 970961 28 November 2024 

*GREGORY 
CARLSON 

STRATHBOGIE N/A NIL NIL 969358 20 November 2024 

 

 

 
 
 
 


